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Bristol Bay Native Association 
Lou Johnson, Family Services Director
PO Box 310, 1500 Kanakanak Road
Dillingham, AK 99576
Phone: 907- 842-6261
ljohnson@bbna.com

Nome Eskimo Community
Lola Tobuk, Director
561 E. 36th Avenue, Suite 102
Anchorage, AK  99503
Phone: 907-339-8623
lola.tobuk@necalaska.org

Kawerak, Inc.
Traci McGarry, Program Director
PO Box 948
Nome, AK 99762
Phone: 907-443-4376
tmcgarry@kawerak.org

Association of Village Council Presidents
Sharon Lindley, ICWA Manager
PO Box 218
Bethel, Alaska 99559
Phone: 907-543-8690
SLindley@avcp.org 

Central Council of the 
Tlingit & Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska 
Mary Johnson, TFYS Director
320 W. Willoughby Avenue, Suite 300
Juneau, AK 99801-9983
Phone: 907-463-7162 
mjohnson@ccthita-nsn.gov

Office of Children’s Services 
Kim Guay, Acting Director
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone: 907-269-3906
kim.guay@alaska.gov

Office of Children’s Services
Travis Erickson, Division Operations 
Manager
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone:  907-269-3903
travis.erickson@alaska.gov

Office of Children’s Services
Amelia Rivera, Tribal Title IV-E 
Coordinator 
P. O. Box 110630 
Juneau, AK 99811-0630 
Telephone: 907-465-2104
amelia.rivera@alaska.gov

Office of Children’s Services
Casey Groat, Statewide ICWA 
Coordinator
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone:  907-269-4035
casey.groat@alaska.gov

OCS Anchorage Regional Office
Jessie Jacobs, Regional Manager 
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone: 907-269-3908 
jessie.jacobs@alaska.gov

OCS Western Regional Office
Kim Swisher, Regional Manager
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone:  907-269-8018
kim.swisher@alaska.gov

OCS Northern Regional Office
Mindy Swisher, Regional Manager
323 E 4th Ave 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
Telephone:  907-269-4056
mindy.swisher@alaska.gov

OCS Southcentral Regional Office
Ginny Moring, Regional Manager
695 E. Parks Hwy, Unit 3
Wasilla, AK  99654
Telephone:  907-352-8914
virginia.moring@alaska.gov

OCS Southeast Regional Office
Nicole Adair, Regional Manager
9107 Mendenhall Mall Road, Suite 300
Juneau, AK  99801
Telephone:  907-465-3268
nicole.adair@alaska.gov
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